STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 10, 2015

9:00 A.M.

Bucks Langhorne

CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-15689-amc
15-15728-sr

15-15729-mdc
15-15491-mdc

10:00 A.M.

Amanda C. Wellener (Debtor)
Barbara Simpson (Debtor)
Elizabeth M. Ronky (Debtor)
Joshua A. Albright (Debtor)
Premattee Albright (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-15499-mdc
15-15506-¢lf
15-15499-mdc
15-15448-jkf
15-15506-elf
15-15666-mdc
15-15239-sr

11:00 A.M.

Christopher A. Pine (Debtor)
Daniel G. Wiltbank (Debtor)
Debra L Nunez-Pine (Debtor)
James T Hayes (Debtor)

Lisa J. Wiltbank (Debtor)
Rosa Sneed (Debtor)

Sashay Clegg (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-14930-elf
15-15706-elf

15-15477-jkf
15-14930-elf
15-15692-sr
15-15477-jkf
14-12781-amc

12:00 P.M.

Demetrios A. Perdikis (Debtor)
Elaine P. Engelman (Debtor)
Francis J. Engelman (Debtor)
Michele T. Effing (Debtor)
Nancy Perdikis (Debtor)
Nicole C Ellis (Debtor)
Richard B. Effing (Debtor)
Tyrone Daniel Pompei (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-14524-¢lf
15-14400-amc
15-14208-amc

Dianah G Savage (Debtor)
Kimberley A. Nugent (Debtor)
Mark J. Miller (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Diana M. Dixon
William A. Habib
William A. Habib
Diana M. Dixon
Diana M. Dixon

Kenneth G. Harrison
Paul Gregory Lang
Kenneth G. Harrison
Stuart A. Eisenberg
Paul Gregory Lang
Thomas M Nicely
Edward C. Logan

Carol L. Knowlton
Donald Williford
Donald Williford
Michael Seth Schwartz
Carol L. Knowlton
Brad J. Sadek

Michael Seth Schwartz
William D. Schroeder

John M. Kenney
John M. Kenney
George M. Lutz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/08/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015

07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
08/07/2015
07/23/2015

07/09/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
07/31/2015
07/09/2015
08/10/2015
07/31/2015
04/09/2014

06/26/2015
06/22/2015
06/15/2015



STRICT OF
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 10, 2015

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-15492-sr
15-15481-elf

15-15505-mdc
15-15461-amc
15-15505-mdc

2:00 P.M.

Daniel J. O'Sullivan (Debtor)
Helen D. O'Sullivan (Debtor)
Jennifer Sumakeris-Smart (Debtor)
Joseph D. Smart (Debtor)
Kimberly L. Knelly (Debtor)

Linda Costa (Debtor)

Robert J. Knelly (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-12855-amc

Frederick J Carr (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
John M. Kenney
Paul H. Young

Alexander G. Tuttle

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015

04/24/2015



