

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Thursday, September 10, 2015

Bucks Langhorne

CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

15-14208-amc

Mark J. Miller (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONN	IE B. FINKEL			
15-15689-amc	Amanda C. Wellener (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	08/08/2015
15-15728-sr	Barbara Simpson (Debtor)	Represented By: William A. Habib	Date Filed	08/11/2015
15-15729-mdc	Elizabeth M. Ronky (Debtor)	Represented By: William A. Habib	Date Filed	08/11/2015
15-15491-mdc	Joshua A. Albright (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	07/31/2015
	Premattee Albright (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	07/31/2015
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: BONN	IE B. FINKEL			
15-15499-mdc	Christopher A. Pine (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison	Date Filed	07/31/2015
15-15506-elf	Daniel G. Wiltbank (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang	Date Filed	07/31/2015
15-15499-mdc	Debra L Nunez-Pine (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison	Date Filed	07/31/2015
15-15448-jkf	James T Hayes (Debtor)	Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg	Date Filed	07/31/2015
15-15506-elf	Lisa J. Wiltbank (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang	Date Filed	07/31/2015
15-15666-mdc	Rosa Sneed (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas M Nicely	Date Filed	08/07/2015
15-15239-sr	Sashay Clegg (Debtor)	Represented By: Edward C. Logan	Date Filed	07/23/2015
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: BONN	IE B. FINKEL			
15-14930-elf	Demetrios A. Perdikis (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol L. Knowlton	Date Filed	07/09/2015
15-15706-elf	Elaine P. Engelman (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	08/10/2015
	Francis J. Engelman (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	08/10/2015
15-15477-jkf	Michele T. Effing (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	07/31/2015
15-14930-elf	Nancy Perdikis (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol L. Knowlton	Date Filed	07/09/2015
15-15692-sr	Nicole C Ellis (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	08/10/2015
15-15477-jkf	Richard B. Effing (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	07/31/2015
14-12781-amc	Tyrone Daniel Pompei (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	04/09/2014
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: BONN	IE B. FINKEL			
15-14524-elf	Dianah G Savage (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14400-amc	Kimberley A. Nugent (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	06/22/2015

Represented By: George M. Lutz

Date Filed 06/15/2015



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, September 10, 2015

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE:	RONNIE R	FINKEI
	DUNNIE D	. PHNREL

15-15492-sr	Daniel J. O'Sullivan (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	07/31/2015
	Helen D. O'Sullivan (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	07/31/2015
15-15481-elf	Jennifer Sumakeris-Smart (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	07/31/2015
	Joseph D. Smart (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	07/31/2015
15-15505-mdc	Kimberly L. Knelly (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	07/31/2015
15-15461-amc	Linda Costa (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	07/31/2015
15-15505-mdc	Robert J. Knelly (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	07/31/2015

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-12855-amc Frederick J Carr (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed 04/24/2015